Dahua 200 m RG59 Coaxial Cable (DH-PFM930-59N-200)
Model No: DH-PFM930-59N-200
Price:
Rs. 26,900
Warranty:
2 Years(s) manufacturer warranty.
2 Year Manufacturer Warranty.
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 3 To 5 Working Days.
Delivery Within 3 Working Days For Colombo And Suburbs, 5 Working Days For Other Locations.
For Any Invoice Up To Rs.9,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.10,000 To 19,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.700 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.20,000 To 49,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.900 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.50,000 To 99,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1200 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.100,000 To 149,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.150,000 And Above, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.2000 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
Type: RG59 Coaxial Cable
Model: PFM930-59N-200
Conductor:Material: Oxygen-free copper (99.97%)
Conductor:Diameter: 0.81 mm±0.1 mm (0.03"±0.004")
Conductor:Wire Gauge: 20AWG
Insulation:Material: FPE
Insulation:Thickness: ?1.4 mm (0.06")
Insulation:Diameter: 3.7 mm±0.20 mm (0.15"±0.008")
Insulation:Color: White
Inner Shield:Material: Aluminum foil
Inner Shield:Specification: T?0.026, W: 15±1 mm (0.59"±0.04")
Inner Shield:Overlap Rate: ?25%
Outer Shield:Material: Copper clad aluminum
Length: 200m
Date: 2025-04-06 14:21